FARE CHART

Valid from Monday 21st July 2025

CENTRAL
CONNECT

ADULT FARES

Harlow
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Hn

AN
UK Government

All single fares are capped at £3 in line with National Bus
Fare Cap. This is funded by HM Government.

£3:50 £3.00 £3.00 ppIng
£4-00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 North Weald
£4-50 £3.00 £3.50 £3.00 £4-00 £3.00

UNDER 19 FARES

Harlow

£2.50 £2.00
£3.00 £2.00 £2.00 North Weald
£3:50 £3.00 £2.50 £3.00

Children under five | Free travel on this service at all times

Fare Zones: | | Harlow Town Zone | | | Epping Forest Zone | | | North West Essex Zone

Help for
Households

) *Available via the myTrip app only.

ADULT UNDER 19

Harlow North West Harlow North West
Town Zone Essex Zone Town Zone Essex Zone
SINGLE £3.00 £3.00 £4-00 £3.00 £2.00 £2.00 £3.00
DAY £5.50 £5.00 £7.50 £3.50 £3.50 £5.50
WEEK £20.00 £20.00 £28.00 £15.00 £15.00 £21.00
Mg'ggs')"* £65.00 £65.00 £92.00 £47.00 £47.00 £70.00
3 ’gg’;‘y{)“* £175.00 £175.00 £260.00 £125.00 £125.00 £192.00
YEAR*
(365 days) - = £909.00 - - _
(four people, any age)
ADULT UNDER 19
Harlow North West
AR £1.00 £1.00 Town Zone Essex Zone
NORTH
WEALD £2.00 £1.50 £10.00 £10.00 £15.00

English National Concessionary Travel Scheme

Concessionary cards are valid between 09:30 and 23:00 Monday to Friday and at all times on
Saturdays, Sundays and Bank Holidays as per the English National Concessionary Travel Scheme.

Essex County Council issued passes are also valid between 09:00-09:30 Monday to Friday.
. Dogs
TravelEssexSaver Tickets \‘

Travel
Essex

Dogs are welcome to travel on
our services. Please purchase a
Dog Rover ticket, priced at £1,
which is valid for unlimited travel
all day.

Unlimited same day travel on all
local buses* within Essex, regardless
of operator. See travelessex.co.uk
for more details.

Tickets are available via the
myTrip app!

Available on the

[ ¢ App Store

myTrip?

*Some Airport, Express & School services are excluded, see travelessex.co.uk for details.
Zonal tickets are also valid on other Central Connect services. See website for details. Restrictions apply.
Prices correct as of 21st July 2025. Subject to change

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) f X S:ENTRAL




